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Cordero & Associates Law Firm, PLLC Yesef Cordero info@corderolaw.us info@corderolaw.us 2080 N Highway 360 Suite 325 Grand Prairie TX 	75050 214-778-5087 214-778-5089
Kintop Smith, PC Nicole Kintop Smith nicole@kintopsmith.com 3412 Singer Lane Frisco TX 75034 214-855-5700 214-966-6144
Pham Harrison LLP Lu Pham charrison@phamharriosn.com charrison@dphllp.com 505 Pecan St., Suite 200 Fort Worth TX 	76102 817-632-6300 817-632-6313
Richard Law Group Richard Law Group, Inc. Molly Richard molly@richardlawgroup.com 13355 Noel Road Suite 1350 Dallas TX 75240 214-206-4301 214-206-4330
Tate Law Group, P.C. Sean Tate sean@tate-legal.com megan@tate-legal.com 3838 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste 1000 Dallas TX 75219 (972)946-6262 (972)946-6262

523940
Enascor LLC Paul Iacovacci paul@enascorcapital.com 7250 Dallas Pkwy Ste 496 Plano TX 75024 (201)320-6057 (201)320-6057
Sycamore Tree Capital Partners, L.P. Mark Okada mokada@sycamorelp.com jyang@sycamorelp.com; syip@sycamorelp.com 2101 Cedar Springs Rd Ste 1250 Dallas TX 75201 214-251-8251 214-251-8251
The In Group International, LLC INGIN Jonathan Anderson jonathan@theingroupinternational.com jonathan@theingroupinternational.com 4472 Spring Valley Rd Dallas TX 	75244 469-337-8836
Versatile Operations LLC Nikita Carter nikita@v-opsdeals.com 1910 Pacific Ave Ste 2000 PMB 1633 Dallas TX 	75201 682-375-8810

541110
Amy Stewart Law Amy Stewart PC Amy Stewart amy@amystewartlaw.com 5307 East  Mockingbird Lane Suite 425 Dallas TX 75206 214-347-9394 214-975-2806
Baker Lopez PLLC dba MBL Law Matthew Lopez matthew@bakerlopez.com eneyda.guillory@bakerlopez.com 5728 LBJ Fwy Ste 150 Dallas TX 75240 214-389-4020 214-389-4020
Battiste Clement PLLC Alison Clement alison@battisteclement.com 2626 Cole Ave. Ste 300 Dallas TX 75204 (214)540-7206 (214)578-1751
Braumiller Law Group, PLLC Adrienne Braumiller adrienne@braumillerlaw.com 5220 Spring Valley Road Suite 200 Dallas TX 75254 214-348-9306 214-217-9303
Brousseau Naftis Erick & Massingill, A Professional Corp Elayna Erick elayna@bnmdallas.com 4645 North Central Expressway Suite 300 Dallas TX 75205 214-220-1220 214-220-2770
Cordero & Associates Law Firm, PLLC Yesef Cordero info@corderolaw.us info@corderolaw.us 2080 N Highway 360 Suite 325 Grand Prairie TX 	75050 214-778-5087 214-778-5089
Curtis | Law PC Stephanie Curtis scurtis@curtislaw.net 901 Main Street Suite 6515 Dallas TX 75202 214-752-2222 214-752-0709
Dodge Legal Group SPC Tisha Dodge tishad@dodgelegal.com 5956 Sherry Lane Suite 2043 Dallas TX 75225 888-314-5141
Estes Thorne Ewing & Payne PLLC Jessica Thorne jthorne@estesthornecarr.com 3811 Turtle Creek Boulevard Suite 2000 Dallas TX 75219 214-599-4000 214-599-4099
Farrow-Gillespie Heath Wilmoth LLP Julie Heath Julie.heath@fghwlaw.com 1900 North Pearl Street Suite 2100 Dallas TX 75201 214-361-5600 214-203-0651
Fulton Jeang PLLC Suzy Fulton sfulton@fultonjeang.com  6911 Truxton Drive Dallas TX 75231 214-578-4890
Jasso Lopez PLLC Nicole Lopez nicole@jassolopez.com erik@jassolopez.com 950 E. State Hwy 114 Suite 160 Southlake TX 76092 (214)601-6304 (214)601-6304
Kintop Smith, PC Nicole Kintop Smith nicole@kintopsmith.com 3412 Singer Lane Frisco TX 75034 214-855-5700 214-966-6144
Kodem Law Firm, PLLC Sharadha Kodem corporate@kodemlaw.com 150 W John Carpenter Freeway Suite 130 Irving TX 75039 888-955-6634
LAW OFFICE OF YOVANNA VARGAS, PC Yovanna Vargas yovanna@yvargaslaw.com yovanna@yvargaslaw.com 8330 Meadow Rd Suite 202 Dallas TX 	75231 214-802-9979 214-613-1640
Litigation Operations, Inc. Maria Miller maria@litigationoperations.com 12 Cochran Creek Court Dallas TX 75220 214-893-4801
Lumens Law Group PLLC Li Chen lchen@lumenslawgroup.com schen@lumenslawgroup.com; agunn@lumenslawgroup.com 8501 N Macarthur Blvd #631009 Irving TX 75063 214-627-9950 469-939-3329
McClain & Canoy LLC dba Canoy Law Group Salina Canoy salina@canoylaw.com 5601 Colleyville Blvd Ste 11 Colleyville TX 76034 (817)494-3636 (817)494-3636
Owens Hervey PLLC Maurice Owens Jr. mowens@owenshervey.com dwilliams@owenshervey.com 1801 N Hampton Rd Ste 370 DeSoto TX 75115 214-741-2288 214-741-2289
Ross & Smith, PC Ross, Smith & Binford, PC Frances Smith frances.smith@rsbfirm.com 700 North Pearl Street Suite 1610 Dallas TX 75201 214-593-4976
Simmons Legal PLLC Camisha Simmons camisha@simmonslegal.solutions 6060 North Central Expressway Suite 500 Dallas TX 75206 214-643-6192 800-698-9913
Stewart Law Group PLLC Amy Stewart astewart@stewartlawgrp.com 1722 Routh Street Suite 745 Dallas TX 75201 469-607-2311
Tate Law Group, P.C. Sean Tate sean@tate-legal.com megan@tate-legal.com 3838 Oak Lawn Ave. Ste 1000 Dallas TX 75219 (972)946-6262 (972)946-6262
The Law Firm of Shannon Anthony Holmes, PLLC Shannon A. Holmes shannon@shannonaholmes.com legalassistant@shannonaholmes.com 8585 N Stemmons Fwy Ste 148M Dallas TX 75247 (214)814-6834 (832)724-4972
The Law Offices of Craig W. Harvey Craig w Harvey charvey@craigharveylaw.com charvey@craigharveylaw.com 13155 NOEL RD SUITE #900 DALLAS TX 	75240 972-918-5095 866-680-3489
The Pettit Law Firm PC Julie Pettit jpettit@pettitfirm.com 2101 Cedar Springs Suite 1540 Dallas TX 75201 972-533-0048
The Willis Law Group PLLC Kirk D Willis kwillis@thewillislawgroup.com kwillis@thewillislawgroup.com 1985 Forest Lane Garland TX 	75042 214-736-9433 214-736-9994
Walker Bright PC dba Bright Craft PC Gerald Bright gerald.bright@wblpc.com david.craft@wblpc.com 100 N Central Expy Ste 800 Richardson TX 75080 972-744-0192 214-674-4580
West & Associates, LLP Royce West royce.w@westllp.com teresa.m@westllp.com 320 S R L Thornton Fwy Ste 300 Dallas TX 75203 214-941-1881 469-363-5312
White & Wiggins, LLP Kevin B Wiggins kbwiggins@whitewiggins.com hrwhite@whitewiggins.com 1700 Pacific Ave. Ste 3740 Dallas TX 75201 214-665-4150 214-641-8086
William J. Brotherton, PC Brotherton Law Firm William J. Brotherton william@brothertonlaw.com william@brothertonlaw.com 2340 FM 407, Suite 200 Highland Village TX 	75077 972-317-8700 972-317-0189

3/20/2025 1 4:54 PM


	Sheet1

